








封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

美式叉叉封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Jaw & Jaw, US Type

美式眼眼封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Eye & Eye, US Type

美式杆杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Swage & Swage, US Type

 美式摆摆封闭花兰 -T式
 Rigging Screw with Toggle & Toggle, US T Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1001  5/32"-3/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1002  3/16"-3/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1003  3/16” -1-1/2”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-1004 1/4"-3/4"
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

美式摆摆封闭花兰-眼式
Rigging Screw with Toggle & Toggle, US Eye Type

美式叉眼封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Jaw & Eye, US Type

美式叉杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Jaw & Swage, US Type

 美式叉摆封闭花兰-T式
 Rigging Screw with Jaw & Toggle, US T Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1005  1/4"-1-1/2”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1006  3/16” -1-1/2”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1007  3/16” -1-1/2”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-1008 3/16” -1-1/2”
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

美式叉摆封闭花兰-眼式
Rigging Screw with Jaw & Toggle, US Eye Type

美式眼杆封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Eye & Swage, US Type

美式摆杆封闭花兰-T式
Rigging Screw with Toggle & Swage, US T Type

 美式摆杆封闭花兰-眼式
 Rigging Screw with Toggle & Swage, US Eye Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1009  3/16” -1-1/2”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1010  3/16"-1-1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1011  1/8" -3/4"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-1012 3/16” -1-1/2”
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

美式刀片杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Drop Pin Swage Stud

平面抱紧封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Swage & Deck Toggle, US Type

木螺丝杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Swage and Dowel Screw

螺纹杆封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Swage & Stud

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1013  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1014  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1016  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-1017 1/8", 3/16"
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

叉杆快速接头封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Swageless Fork

平面抱紧快速接头封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Swageless Deck Toggle

摆动木螺丝杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Lag Screw & Swage Stud

两头快速接头封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Swageless & Swageless

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1018  1/8"-3/8"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1019  1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1020  1/8”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-1021 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

美式封闭花兰体
Rigging Screw Body, US Type

 欧式封闭花兰-叉叉型
 Rigging Screw with Jaw & Jaw, European Type

欧式封闭花兰-眼眼型
Rigging Screw with Eye & Eye, European Type

 欧式封闭花兰-杆杆型
 Rigging Screw with Swage & Swage, European Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-1022  3/16"~1-1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1041  M4-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1042  M5-M36

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-1043 M4-M36
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

欧式封闭花兰- T式摆摆型
Rigging Screw with Toggle & Toggle, European T Type

 欧式封闭花兰- 眼式摆摆型
 Rigging Screw with Toggle & Toggle, European Eye Type

欧式封闭花兰-叉眼型
Rigging Screw with Jaw & Eye, European Type

 欧式封闭花兰-叉杆型
 Rigging Screw with Jaw & Swage, European Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1044  M6-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1045  M6-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1046  M5-M36

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-1047 M4-M36
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

欧式封闭花兰-T式叉摆型
Rigging Screw with Jaw & Toggle, European T Type

 欧式封闭花兰-眼式叉摆型
 Rigging Screw with Jaw & Toggle, European Eye Type

欧式眼杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Eye & Swage, European Type

 欧式封闭花兰-T式摆杆型
 Rigging Screw with Toggle & Swage, European T Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1048  M5-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1049  M5-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1050  M5-M36

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-1051 M6-M20
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

欧式封闭花兰-眼式摆杆型
Rigging Screw with Toggle & Swage, European Eye Type

 欧式封闭花兰-刀杆型
 Rigging Screw with Drop Pin Swage Stud, European Type

欧式封闭花兰-抱杆型
Rigging Screw with Swage & Deck Toggle, European Type

木螺丝杆封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw with Swage and Dowel Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1052  M6-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1053  3mm, 5mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1054  M3, M5

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-1055 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm
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封闭花兰  RIGGING SCREW

欧式螺纹杆封闭花兰
Rigging Screw with Swage & Stud, European Type

叉杆花兰快速接头
 Rigging Screw with Swageless Fork

铣制叉叉封闭花兰
Rigging Screw Machined Fork & Fork

铣制叉杆封闭花兰
 Rigging Screw Machined Fork & Swage

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1056  3mm, 5mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1057  3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-1058  M4-M36

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-1059 M4-M36
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接线器  TERMINAL

美式眼式接线器
Eye Terminal, US Type

眼式接线器
 Swage Eye Terminal

迷你眼式接线器
Mini Swage Eye

美式叉式拉具
 Swage Fork, US Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2001  3/32"~1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2002  2mm-12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2003  1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 3mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-2004 1/8"~1/2”
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接线器  TERMINAL

叉式接线器
Swage Fork Terminal

带内丝叉式接线器
 Swage Fork Terminal with Internal Thread

铣制叉式接线器
Machined Fork Swage Terminal

铣制叉式接线器
 Machined Fork Swage Terminal

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2005  2mm-26mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2006  M5, M6, M8, M10

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2007  3mm-26mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2008 4mm-12mm
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接线器  TERMINAL

美式直杆
Swage Stud Terminal, US Type

直杆接线器
 Swage Stud Terminal

可调节内丝杆式接线器
Dome Swage, Adjustable

带内丝接线器
 Swage with Internal Thread

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2009  1/8"~1/2”

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2010  M4-M36

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2011  1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2012 M5, M6, M8, M10
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接线器  TERMINAL

车台直杆接线器
Swage Stud with External Thread

隐形内六角套件
 Invisible Receiver and Swage Stud

圆头隐形内六角套件
Dome Head Invisible Receiver and Swage Stud

圆头波波头
 Dome Head Terminal

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2013  1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2014  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2015  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2016 3mm-10mm
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接线器  TERMINAL

平头波波头
Flat Head Terminal

内六角接线器
 Receiver Head Terminal

开槽式接线器
Swage Angle Stud

美式刀片式拉具
 Drop Pin Swage Stud

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2017  3mm-10mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2018  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2019  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-2020 1/8", 3/16"
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接线器  TERMINAL

平面抱紧摆头接线器
Swage Deck Toggle, U.S.Type

美式摆头接线器
 Swage Toggle Terminal, US Type

T式摆头接线器
Swage Toggle terminal, 'T' Type

眼式摆头接线器
 Swage Toggle Terminal, Eye Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2021  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2022  1/8", 3/16", 1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2023  3mm-10mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2024 3mm-26mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

眼式快速接头
Swageless Eye Terminal, Imperial, AISI316

眼式快速接头

  Swageless Eye Terminal, Metric，AISI306

焊接叉式快速接头
Swageless Welded Fork Terminal

铣制叉式快速接头
 Swageless Machined Fork Terminal

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2025  1/8"~1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2026  3mm-16mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2027  6mm-20mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2028 3mm-16mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

直杆式快速接头
Swageless Stud Thread Terminal

眼摆式快速接头
 Swageless "Eye" Toggle Terminal

圆盘拉具快速接头
Swageless Balustrade Adjuster Flat

圆盘花兰快速接头
 Swageless Balustrade Rigging Screw Adjuster Flat

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2029  3mm-16mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2030  3mm-16mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2031  3mm, 4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2032 4mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

带顶丝叉式快速接头
Self Assembly Terminal with Fork, 4 Jackscrews

带顶丝直杆接线器
 Self Assembly Terminal with Thread, 2 Jackscrews

带顶丝接线器
Self Assembly Terminal, 3 Jackscrews

木螺丝快速接头
 Swageless Terminal Lag Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2033  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2034  3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2035  3mm, 4mm, 5mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-2036 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

加长木螺丝快速接头
Swageless Terminal Long Lag Screw

带顶丝直杆接线器
 Swageless Terminal with Stud

带顶丝木螺丝接线器
Swageless Long Terminal Long Lag Screw

带顶丝摆动木螺丝接线器
 Swageless Terminal Toggle Lag Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2037  1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2038  1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2039  1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-2040 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

带顶丝可调节摆动木螺丝接线器
Swageless Terminal Toggle Adjustable Lag Screw

木螺丝自锁快速接头
 Swageless Screw

木螺丝旋转自锁快速接头
Swageless Swivel Screw

木螺丝摆动自锁快速接头
 Swageless Lag Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2041  1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2042  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2043  1/8”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-2044 1/8”, 3/16”
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

木螺丝旋转摆动自锁快速接头
Swageless Swivel Lag Screw

球头杆封闭花兰带底座
 Ball Swage Turnbuckle with Mounting Socket

球头快速接头套装
Mounting Socket Kit

球头快速接头带底座
 Swageless Ball End Tensioner with Thread Bar

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2045  1/8”, 3/16”

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2046  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2047  4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2048 4mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

球头快速接头底座
Mounting Socket with Thread Bar

球头底座
 Mounting Socket Base

带顶丝球头接线器
Ball end Self Assembly Terminal with Jackscrew

球头接线器
 Ball end Terminal

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2049  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2050  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2051  4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2052 4mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

球头丝杆
Ball end Stud

旋转连接器
 Swivel Connector

旋转连接器
Swivel Connector

旋转连接器
 Swivel Connector Terminal

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2053  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2054  1/8"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2055  6x20mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2056 3x60mm
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

鹅头钩快速接头
Swageless Terminal with Pelican Hook

木螺纹杆式快速接头
 Swageless Terminal with Dowel Screw

堵头式封闭花兰快速接头
Rigging Screw with Swageless Cap

堵头式快速接头
 Swageless cap

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2057  1/4", 5/16", 1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2058  1/8", 5/32", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2059  M3, M4

   ITEM NO Size(inch)

   HF-2060 1/8", 5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
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快速接头  SWAGELESS

木螺丝花兰快速接头
Rigging Screw with Swagelss & Screw

异形快速接头
 Quick Swageless

剪刀式快速接头
Scissor Head Swageless Terminal

快速接头
 Quick Swageless

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-2061  3mm, 4mm

 ITEM NO   Wire(mm)

 HF-2062  3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-2063  3/8”

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-2064 3mm, 4mm
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丝杆  STUD

焊接叉式丝杆带螺母
Welded Fork Stud

铣制叉式丝杆带螺母
 Machined Fork Stud

眼式丝杆
Eye Stud

 T式丝杆
 T Type Stud

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5001  4mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5002  4mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5003  5mm-20mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-5004 4mm-20mm
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丝杆  STUD

T式摆头丝杆
Toggle Stud, "T" Type

眼式摆头丝杆
 Toggle Stud, Eye Type

球头丝杆
Ball End Stud

 美式加长直杆接线器带螺母（UNC丝）
 Extra Long Swage Stud

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5005  6mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5006  6mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-5007  4mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-5008 1/8", 3/16"
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

斜垫圈
Round Beveled Washer

凹槽斜垫圈
 Round Beveled Washer with Fillister

凹槽垫圈
Angled Washer

斜垫圈
 Countersunk Angled Washer

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(inch)

 HF-W039  1/4"-30°, 5/16"-30°, 3/8"-30°

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-W040  5/16"-35°, 3/8"-35°, 1/2”-35°, 9/16"-35°

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-W041  1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-W042 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

铁桩线环
Shoulder Washer

 30°斜坡保护套
 Protective Sleeve 30°

45°斜坡保护套
Protective Sleeve 45°

 90°保护套
 Protective Sleeve 90°

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Dia* Post Dia*Post Height)

 HF-W043   3mmx10x5mm

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-W044  1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-W045  1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-W046 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

盖形螺母
Acorn Nut

圆形盖帽
 Flat Dome for Jam Nut

圆头盖帽
Round Cap for Dome Nut

带锥度保护套
 Protective Sleeve Conical Head

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(inch)

 HF-W050  1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-W051  1/4”, 5/16”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-W052  1/4"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-W053 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

外六角保护套
Protective Sleeve Hexagon Head

内六角内螺纹波波头
 Hex Head Tensioner

内螺纹舌片拉具
Flip Lock Nut

锁紧螺母
 Thread Blind Nut Rivet

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-W054  1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-W055  5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-W056  3mm, 4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-W057 M6, M8, M10
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

平垫圈
Flat Round Washer

扳手
 Spanner-0001

扳手
Spanner-0002

扳手
 Spanner-0003

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-W058  M5-M10

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-S0001  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-S0002  4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-S0003 4mm-6mm
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接线器配件  TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

扳手
Spanner-0004

扳手
 Spanner-0005

扳手
Spanner-0006

扳手
 Spanner-0007

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-S0004  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-S0005  4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-S0006  4mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-S0007 4mm-10mm
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卡头  WIRE ROPE CLIP

DIN741卡头
DIN741 Wire Rope Clip

日式卡头
 JIS Type Wire Rope Clip

意式高体卡头
Italian Type Wire Rope Clip

美式模锻卡头
 US Forged Type Wire Rope Clip

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8201  3mm-26mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8202  2mm-22mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8203  2mm-22mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-8204 1/8"-3"
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卡头  WIRE ROPE CLIP

美式玛钢卡头
US Malleable Type Wire Rope Clip

单元宝卡头
 Simplex Wire Rope Clip

双元宝卡头
Duplex Wire Rope Clip

十字卡头
 Wire Rope Cross Clip

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-8205  1/8"- 1”

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-8206  2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-8207  2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8208 2mm-12mm
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卡头  WIRE ROPE CLIP

十字卡头+螺纹孔
Wire Rope Cross Clip

 L型线切割卡头
 Flexible Net Clip

一字钢丝绳卡AISI316
Stopper on Wire Rope

圆卡头制动器
 Stopper on Wire Rope

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8209  3mm, 4mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8210  2, 3, 4, 5, 6

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8211  1.5-2, 3-4, 5-6

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8212 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
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卡头  WIRE ROPE CLIP

圆套筒带顶丝
Wire Rope Stopper

重型圆头制动器
 Heavy Duty Wire Rope Stopper

圆套筒带顶丝
Wire Rope Stopper

钢套
 Stainless Steel DIN3093 Sleeve

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(inch)

 HF-8213  3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8214  3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-8215  3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8216 1mm~28mm
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卡头  WIRE ROPE CLIP

快速夹子
Beam Clamp

绿植立柱底座
 Green Wall Post

绿植立柱底座
Green Wall Post

攀爬器
 Green Wall Hub Bracket

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8217  6, 8, 10

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-G0001  3mm, 4mm, 5mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-G0002  3mm, 4mm, 5mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-G0003 3mm, 4mm, 5mm
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

欧式开体花兰-叉&叉
European Type Turnbuckle with Jaw ＆ Jaw

 欧式开体花兰-眼&钩
 European Type Turnbuckle with Eye ＆ Hook

欧式开体花兰-眼&眼
European Type Turnbuckle with Eye & Eye

 欧式开体花兰-钩＆钩
 European Type Turnbuckle with Hook & Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3001  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3002  M4-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3003  M4-M20

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-3004 M4-M20
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

日式开体花兰-眼&钩
JIS Type Frame Turnbuckle with Eye & Hook

 日式开体花兰-眼＆眼
 JIS Type Frame Turnbuckle with Eye & Eye

日式开体花兰-钩＆钩
JIS Type Frame Turnbuckle with Hook & Hook

 韩式开体花兰-眼＆眼
 Korean Type Turnbuckle with Eye & Eye

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3005  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3006  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3007  M5-M20

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-3008 3/16"~1"
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

DIN1480 开体花兰-眼&钩
DIN1480 Turnbuckle with Eye ＆ Hook

 DIN1480 开体花兰-眼&眼
 DIN1480 Turnbuckle with Eye ＆ Eye

DIN1480 开体花兰-钩&钩
DIN1480 Turnbuckle with Hook & Hook

意式体
 Turnbuckle Body, Italian Type

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3009  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3010  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3011  M5-M20

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-3012 1/4"-28,5/16"-24,3/8"-24,1/2"-20,5/8"-18
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

带横档开体花兰-眼&钩
European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Eye & Hook

 带横档开体花兰-眼&眼
 European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Eye & Eye

带横档开体花兰-钩&钩
European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Hook & Hook

 带横档开体花兰-叉&眼
 European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Eye & Jaw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3013  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3014  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3015  M5-M20

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-3016 M5-M20
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

带横档开体花兰-叉&叉
European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Jaw & Jaw

 带横档开体花兰-叉&杆
 Open Body Turnbuckle with Jaw & Swage

带横档开体花兰-摆&杆
Open Body Turnbuckle with Toggle & Swage

 带横档开体花兰-叉式&快速接头
 European Type Turnbuckle with Bar, Jaw & Swageless

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3017  M5-M20

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-3018  1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-3019  1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-3020 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

欧式加档开体花兰体
European Type Turnbuckle Body with Bar

 封闭花兰-眼&眼
 Turnbuckle Closed Eye & Eye

美式开体花兰-叉&叉
U.S. Type Turnbuckle with Jaw & Jaw

 美式开体花兰-眼&钩
 US Type Turnbuckle with Eye & Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3021  5mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-3022  M10

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-4001  1/4" ~ 1-1/2"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-4002 1/4"- 3/4"
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花兰  TURNBUCKLE

美式开体花兰-眼&眼
US Type Turnbuckle with Eye＆Eye

 美式开体花兰-钩&钩
 US Type Turnbuckle with Hook＆Hook

美式开体花兰-眼&叉
US Type Turnbuckle with Eye ＆ Jaw

美式花兰体
 US Type Turnbuckle Body

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-4003  1/4" ~ 1-1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-4004  1/4"-3/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-4005  1/4" ~1-1/4"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-4006 1/4" ~1/1/2"
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卸扣  SHACKLE

D型卸扣带内六角销
D Shackle with Inner Hexagon Pin

 欧D卸扣
 European Type Dee Shackle

欧式弓型卸扣
European Type Bow Shackle

 日式D型卸扣
 JIS Type Dee Shackle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9000  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9001  4mm-32mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9002  4mm-32mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9003 4mm-32mm
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卸扣  SHACKLE

日式弓型卸扣
JIS Type Bow Shackle

 长D卸扣
 Long Dee Shackle

扭转卸扣
Twisted Shackle

钥匙卸扣
 Key Pin Shackle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9004  4mm-32mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-9005  4，5，6，8，10，12

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-9006  4，5，6，8，10，12

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9007 5, 6, 8
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卸扣  SHACKLE

带横档钥匙卸扣
Key Pin Shackle with Bar

大眼弹簧卸扣
 Round Swivel Snap Shackle

眼式弹簧卸扣
Eye Swivel Snap Shackle

叉式弹簧卸扣
 Jaw Swivel Snap Shackle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9008  5, 6, 8

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9009  78

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9010  70， 87， 128

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9011 70， 87， 128
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卸扣  SHACKLE

固式弹簧卸扣
Fixed Snap Shackle

 美式D型卸扣
 US Type Dee Shackle

美式弓型卸扣
US Type Bow Shackle

 美式保险D型卸扣
 US Type Bolt Safety Chain Shackle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-9012  52mm，66mm，96mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-9013  3/16" - 1"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-9014  3/16" - 1"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-9015 3/16" - 1"

50



卸扣  SHACKLE

美式保险弓型卸扣
US Type Bolt Safety Anchor Shackle

板式卸扣
 Plate Dee Shackle

带内六角销宽D卸扣
Wide Dee Shackle with Inner Hexagon Pin

 8字形加档卸扣
 Bar Shackle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-9016  3/16" - 1"

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-9017  5mm，6mm， 8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9018  6mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9019 6mmx60mm
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套环  THIMBLE

开口套环
Open thimble

管式套环
 Tube Thimble

D型环套环
D Ring Thimble

 DIN6899A 套环
 DIN6899A Wire Rope Thimble

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7016  2.5mm-12mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7017  6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 15mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7018  M5x50, M6x50, M8x50, M10x50

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7019 2.5mm-28mm
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套环  THIMBLE

DIN6899B 套环
DIN6899B Wire Rope Thimble

 美式G411套环
 US Type G411 Wire Rope Thimble

美式G414套环
US Type G414 Wire Rope Thimble

欧式套环
 European Type Wire Rope Thimble

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7020  2.5mm-42mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-7021  1/8" ~ 1-1/8-1-1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-7022  1/4" ~ 2-1/4"

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7023 2mm-20mm
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钩子  HOOK

弹簧钩
Snap Hook DIN5299 Form C

带圈弹簧钩
 Snap Hook with Eye DIN5299 Form A

带螺母弹簧钩
Snap Hook with Screw DIN5299 From D

带圈带螺母弹簧钩
 Snap Hook with Eye & Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9101  4*40-14*180

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9102  4*40-14*180

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9103  4*40-14*180

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9104 5*50-14*180
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钩子  HOOK

定向钩
Fixed Eye Snap

万向钩
 Swivel Eye Snap

简易弹簧钩
Spring Snap

简易弹簧钩
 Simple Snap Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size

 HF-9105  0#，1# ，2#，3#

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-9106  0#，1# ，2#，3#

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-9107  5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9108 6*60， 8*80
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钩子  HOOK

简易弹簧钩
Bit Snap Hook

蛋形弹簧钩
 Spring Snap Hook

双向蛋形钩
Double Spring Snap Hook

单头钩
 Swivel Eye Bolt Snap

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-9109  4，5，6，8，10

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9110  50， 70， 100

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9111  80, 110, 150

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-9112 3/8“，1/2”，5/8“，3/4”，1“
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钩子  HOOK

双头钩
Double End Bolt Snap

剪刀钩
 Trigger Snap

椭圆剪刀钩
Trigger Snap

燕尾钩
 Open End Snap

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-9113  65， 76， 90， 100， 115

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9114  65

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9115  55

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9116 50, 55, 65, 80
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钩子  HOOK

开口G型钩
Open Hook

 闭口G型钩
 Chain Hook

S 弹簧钩
S Snap Hook

鹅头钩
 Pelican Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9117  6x80

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9118  6x80

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9119  5x70

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9120 6, 8, 10
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钩子  HOOK

释放钩
Pelican Hook with Link

救生筏释放钩
 Senhouse Slip Hook

对称S钩
S-Hook, Symmetric

 不对称S钩
S-Hook，Asymmetric

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-9121  4”，6”

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9122  33x140

ITEM NO   Size(mm)

HF-9123  3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9124 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
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钩子  HOOK

长臂S钩
Long Arm S Hook

大眼钩
 Large Eye Hook

美式货钩
Eye Hoist Hook with Latch

眼式抓钩
 Eye Grab Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9125  5, 6, 8, 9, 10

 ITEM NO  Size(Ton)

 HF-9131  0.2, 0.3, 0.5

 ITEM NO   Size(Ton)

 HF-9132  0.5, 0.75, 1, 1.5, 2, 3

   ITEM NO Size(inch)

   HF-9133 1/4"， 5/16"， 3/8"，1/2"

60



钩子  HOOK

羊角抓钩
Clevis Grab Hook

羊角滑钩
 Clevis Slip Hook with Latch

旋转货钩
Swivel Eye Hook

双保险弹簧钩
 Safety Carabiner Hook with Lock

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(inch)

 HF-9134  1/4"， 5/16"， 3/8"，1/2"

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-9135  1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2"

 ITEM NO   Size(inch)

 HF-9136  1/4"， 5/16"， 3/8"，1/2"

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9137 20*110
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钩子  HOOK

浮标系泊钩
Buoy Mooring Hook

肉勾
 Butcher Hook

单钩
Reef Hook

双钩
 Double Reef Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9138  20*110

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9139  4, 5, 6

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-9140  5mm, 6mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-9141 5mm, 6mm
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木螺丝  WOOD SCREW

美式丝杆木螺丝
Threaded Dowel Screw

 特殊美式木螺纹直杆接线器 AISI316
 Swage Stud With Dowel Screw

吊环木螺丝
Lag Eye Bolt

眼式木螺丝 AISI316
 Lag Eye Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(inch)

 HF-8101  1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-8102  1/8", 3/16"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8103  4mm-12mm

   ITEM NO Size(mm)

   HF-8104 6mm-12mm
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木螺丝  WOOD SCREW

眼式木螺丝
Lag Big Eye Screw

带肩吊环木螺丝
 Wood Screw Lag Thread Eye Bolt

问号钩木螺丝
Screw Hook

问号钩木螺丝
 Screw Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8105  6x80mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-8106  1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8107  3mm-8mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8108 3mm-8mm
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木螺丝  WOOD SCREW

扁头眼式木螺丝
Eye Lag Screw

圆头铸件木螺丝
 Lag Eye Screw

眼式木螺丝
Lag Eye Screw

铣叉木螺丝
 Machined Fork Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

   ITEM NO  Size(inch)

   HF-8109  5/16"

   ITEM NO  Size(mm)

   HF-8110  8x70mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8111  8x70mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8112 8x65mm
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木螺丝  WOOD SCREW

带肩眼式木螺丝
Lag Eye Screw with Shoulder

带肩问号钩木螺丝
 Lag Hook Screw with Shoulder

秋千钩木螺丝
Swing Hook Screw

带圆环的木螺丝
 Lag Eye Screw with Ring

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8113  6x55mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8114  4x55mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-8115  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8116 3mm-8mm
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木螺丝  WOOD SCREW

带圆环带肩木螺丝
Lag Eye Screw with Ring

带圆环镊子钉
 Ring Nail

内螺纹牙套
Thread Insert

免压套筒
 Invisible Swage Lag Screw

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8117  8x60mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8118  3mm-8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8119  6mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-8120 1/8", 3/16"
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固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

起鼓圆形固定扣
Big Round Pad Eye

开口椭圆形固定扣
 Oblong Pad Eye with Hook

开口圆形固定扣
Round Pad Eye with Hook

椭圆形固定扣
 Oblong Pad Eye

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Dia*Based mm)

 HF-5998   9*90mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-5999  5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6000  5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6001 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 9mm
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固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

圆形固定扣
Round Pad Eye

方形固定扣
 Square Pad Eye

菱形固定扣
Diamond Pad Eye

方扣可旋转
 Square Pad Eye with Swivel Ring

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-6002  5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6003  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 16mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6004  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6005 5mm, 6mm, 8mm

69



固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

圆形固定扣带丝
Round Pad Eye with Stud

圆形固定扣带圆环
 Round Pad Eye with Ring

菱形固定扣带圆环
Stainless Steel Diamond Pad Eye With Ring Welded

椭圆形固定扣带圆环
 Stainless Steel. Oblong Pad Eye With Ring Welded

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-6006  6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6007  5mm, 6mm, 8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6008  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6009 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
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固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

方形固定扣带圆环
Stainless Steel Square Pad Eye With Ring

 D型环固定扣
 FOLDING PAD EYE

铸造骆驼背
Eye Strap, Casted

铸造骆驼背
 Eye Strap, Casted

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6010  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6011  47mm, 60mm, 75mm

 ITEM NO   Size(L*W-mm)

 HF-6012  68*30mm, 76*38mm

 ITEM NO Size(L*W-mm)

 HF-6013 75*39mm
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固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

铸造骆驼背
Eye Strap, Casted

铸造骆驼背
 Eye Strap, Casted

冲压骆驼背
Eye Strap

冲压骆驼背
 Eye Strap

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(L*W-mm)

 HF-6014  85*53mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6015  4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-6016  4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6017 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm

72



固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

冲压骆驼背
Eye Strap

座勾
 Fender Hook

闭口式座钩
Fender Eye

秋千钩
 Swing Hanger

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(L*W-mm)

 HF-6018  54*20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-6019   36*30mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-6020   35*29mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6031 8mm*100mm
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固定扣  PAD EYE & STRAP

D型卸扣秋千扣
Swing Hanger Dee Shackle Type

弓型卸扣秋千扣
 Swing Hanger Bow Shackle Type

O/C转环秋千扣
Swing Hanger Swivel Type

方形固定扣带弹簧钩
 Square Pad Eye with Snap Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6032  8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6033  8mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6034  8mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6035 8mm
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转环  SWIVEL

转环-OC型 带平头销
Swivel with Clevis Pin, Eye & Jaw

 转环-CC型 带平头销
 Swivel with Clevis Pin, Jaw & Jaw

静音转环
Chain Swivel

大小眼转环
 Chain Swivel With Big Eye & Small Eye

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6996  5mm-19mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6997  5mm-19mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-6998  8mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-6999 3/16"-1"
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转环  SWIVEL

转环-CC型 带内六角销
Swivel, Jaw & Jaw with Hexagon Socket

 转环-OC型
 Swivel, Eye & Jaw

转环-CC型
Swivel, Jaw & Jaw

 转环-OO型
 Swivel Eye & Eye

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-7000  5mm-19mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7001  5mm-19mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7002  5mm-19mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7003 4mm-19mm
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吊环  EYE BOLT & NUT

DIN580吊环螺栓
DIN580 Eye Bolt

 DIN582吊环螺母
 DIN582 Eye Nut

JIS1168吊环螺栓
JIS1168 Eye Bolt

 JIS1169吊环螺母
 JIS1169 Eye Nut

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7004  6mm-36mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7005  6mm-36mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7006  6mm-36mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7007 6mm-36mm
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吊环  EYE BOLT & NUT

1169头吊环
Eye Bolt Long Shank, with Washer & Nut, JIS1169 Eye

焊接吊环
 Eye Bolt Long Shank, with Washer & Nut, Welded

焊接吊环带圆环
Eye Blot With Ring Welded, with Washer & Nut

带肩吊环
 Shoulder Eye Bolt, with Washer & Nut

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-7008  6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 16mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7009  6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7010  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 9mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7011 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
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吊环  EYE BOLT & NUT

G277吊环螺丝带垫片与螺母 UNC美制丝
Eye Bolt G277, With Washer and Nut

 G279吊环螺丝 UNC美制丝
 Eye Bolt G279

活节螺栓
Swivel Bolt

秋千螺栓
 Swing Hook Bolt

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-7012  1/4"~1-1/4"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-7013  1/4"~1-1/2"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7014  8mm-24mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7015 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
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环  RING & LINK

焊接圆环
Round Ring, Welded

 焊接D型环
 D Ring, Welded

焊接三角环
Triangle Ring, Welded

焊接四方环
 Oblong Ring, Welded

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7024  3mm-20mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7025  3mm-12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7026  3mm-12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7027 3mm-12mm
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环  RING & LINK

带套环D型环
D Ring Thimble

焊接加档圆环
 Round Ring with Centre Bar

焊接加档三角环
Triangle Ring with Bar

 C型环
 C Link

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

   ITEM NO    Size(mm)

   HF-7028  6mm, 8mm, 10mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7029  3mm-10mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7030  3mm-10mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7031 5mm-16mm
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环  RING & LINK

扁平C型环
C Link

链扣
 Split Connecting Link

链卡
Lap Link

快速连接环
 Quick Link

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-7032  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7033  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7034  5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7035 3.5mm-14mm
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U型栓  U BOLT

粗车细U型栓
U Blot Oversized Head

 U型栓带耳朵
 U Blot Bow Eye

U型栓
U Bolt with Washer & Nuts

 U型栓
 U Bolt with Double Washers & Nuts

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7041  4mm-12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7042  4mm-12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7043  4mm-12mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7044 4mm-12mm
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U型栓  U BOLT

U型栓
U Bolt with Double Washers & Lock Nuts

 U型栓
 U Bolt with Nuts

U型栓
Square U Bolt with Washer & Nuts

 自抓螺母U型栓
 U Bolt with Self-gripping Safety Nuts

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7045  4mm-12mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-7046  4mm-12mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-7047  5mm-10mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-7048 8mm, 10mm, 12mm
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滑轮  PULLEY BLOCK

旋转单滑轮
SWIVEL EYE PULLEY BLOCK SINGLE SHEAVE

旋转双滑轮
 SWIVEL EYE PULLEY BLOCK DOUBLE SHEAVES

旋转单滑轮带底环
SWIVEL EYE PULLEY BLOCK SINGLE SHEAVE WITH
BOTTOM LOOP

带钩固定单滑轮
 HOOK PULLEY BLOCK SINGLE SHEAVE

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8019  15mm-100mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8020  15mm-100mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8021  15mm-100mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8022 15mm-50mm
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滑轮  PULLEY BLOCK

大钩旋转单滑轮
SWIVEL HOOK PULLEY BLOCK SINGLE SHEAVE

大钩旋转双滑轮
 SWIVEL HOOK PULLEY BLOCK DOUBLE SHEAVES

直角滑轮
SWIVEL EYE SQUARE PULLEY BLOCK

旋转摆动双滑轮
 SWIVEL TOGGLE EYE PULLEY BLOCK

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8023  15mm-50mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-8024   25mm, 32mm, 50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8025  25mm, 32mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8026 25mm, 32mm, 50mm
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滑轮  PULLEY BLOCK

尼龙轮单滑轮
Stainless Steel Single Pulley with Nylon Sheave

尼龙轮双滑轮
 Stainless Steel Double Pulley with Nylon Sheaves

带底座尼龙轮单滑轮
Stainless Steel Single Pulley Nylon Sheave with Pad eye

带底座尼龙轮双滑轮
 Stainless Steel Double Pulley Nylon Sheaves with Pad Eye

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Sheave Dia mm)

 HF-8027  18mm

 ITEM NO   Size(Sheave Dia mm)

 HF-8028   18mm

 ITEM NO   Size(Sheave Dia mm)

 HF-8029   18mm

 ITEM NO Size(Sheave Dia mm)

 HF-8030 18mm
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滑轮  PULLEY BLOCK

立式固定单滑轮
Stainless Steel Vertical Type Fixed Pulley

眼型螺栓单滑轮
 Stainless Steel Swivel Singe Pulley with Eye Bolt

眼型螺栓双滑轮
Stainless Steel Swivel Double Pulley with Eye Bolt

不锈钢单滑轮
 Stainless Steel Pulley, Customized

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Sheavel Dia mm)

 HF-8031  37mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8032  25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8033  25mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8034 15mm

88



带扣  BUCKLE

宽锯齿日字扣焊接D环
Tri Glide Buckle with D Ring

 D环焊接锯齿扣直角
 Tri Glide Buckle with D Ring

折弯D环焊接锯齿扣
Tri Glide Buckle with D Ring Arc

一头折弯日字扣
 Tri Glide Buckle with Arc

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8301  2*50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8302  5*50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8303  5*50mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8304 2*50mm
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带扣  BUCKLE

日字扣
Tri Glide Buckle

压弧日字扣
 Tri Glide Buckle with Arc

大日子扣
Tri Glide Buckle

小日字扣
 Tri Glide Buckle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8305   2*50mm, 3*50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8306   2*35mm, 2*50mm

 ITEM NO   Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8307  2*45mm, 2*50mm, 3*38mm, 3*40mm, 3*50

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8308 1.5*25mm, 2*25mm, 3*25mm, 3*28mm
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带扣  BUCKLE

日字扣
Tri Glide Buckle

日字扣
 Tri Glide Buckle

锯齿日字扣
Tri Glide Buckle

锯齿日字扣
 Tri Glide Buckle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8309   3*33*34mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8310   2*50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8311   2*50mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8312 2*50mm
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带扣  BUCKLE

日字扣
Tri Glide Buckle

滚花皮带扣
 Slide Buckle

滚花皮带扣
Slide Buckle

皮带扣
 Roller Pin Buckle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Belt Width mm)

 HF-8313   2*50mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-8314  12*40mm

 ITEM NO   Size(mm)

 HF-8315  4*25mm, 4.4*38mm, 4.4*50mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-8316 4*25mm, 4*38mm, 4*50mm
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合页  HINGE

冲压合页-101
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-102
 Stainless Steel Hinge

冲压合页-103
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-104
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0101   2*132*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0102   2*50*30mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0103   2*85*40mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0104 2*80*39mm
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合页  HINGE

冲压合页-105
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-106
 Stainless Steel Hinge

冲压合页-107
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-108
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0105   2*68*38mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0106   2*75*39mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0107   2*137*27

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0108 2*72*38mm
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合页  HINGE

冲压合页-109
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-110
 Stainless Steel Hinge

冲压合页-111
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-112
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0109   2*102*39mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0110   2*137*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0111   2*78*77mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0112 2*77*55mm
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合页  HINGE

冲压合页-113
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-114
 Stainless Steel Hinge

冲压合页-115
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-116
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0113   2*56*38mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0114   2*37.5*37.5mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0115   2*40*40mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0116 2*38*52mm
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合页  HINGE

冲压合页-117
Stainless Steel Hinge

 冲压合页-118
 Stainless Steel Hinge

冲压合页-119
Stainless Steel Hinge

 带鼓合页-120
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0117   2.5*146*38.5mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0118   2*76*75mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0119   2*67*30mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm*Hmm)

 HF-0120 1.2*102*25*4mm
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合页  HINGE

铸造合页-121
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-122
 Stainless Steel Hinge

铸造合页-123
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-124
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0121   4*80*65mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0122   4*150*75mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0123   4.5*82*64mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0124 4*170*40mm
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合页  HINGE

铸造合页-125
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-126
 Stainless Steel Hinge

铸造合页-127
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-128
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0125   4*118*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0126   4.2*125*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0127   4*64*64mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0128 4.5*152*30mm
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合页  HINGE

铸造合页-129
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-130
 Stainless Steel Hinge

铸造合页-131
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-132
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0129   4.2*102*25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0130   4*100*37mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0131   4.2*50*50mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0132 4.2*38*38mm
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合页  HINGE

铸造合页-133
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-134
 Stainless Steel Hinge

折弯合页-135
Stainless Steel Hinge

 折弯合页-136
 Stainless Steel Hinge

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0133   5*76*38mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0134   5*74*37mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0135   5*56*38mm

 ITEM NO Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0136 4*80*60
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合页  HINGE

铸造合页-137
Stainless Steel Hinge

 铸造合页-138
 Stainless Steel Hinge

90度直角板
Angle with Six Holes

 三角90度直角板
 Angle with Four Holes

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0137   5*195*97mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Thickness*Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0138   5*180*65mm

 ITEM NO   Size(L*Wmm)

 HF-145  31x12mm 46x13mm 61x15mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-0146 41x25mm 56x35mm 80x50mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

门挂
Door Lock Hinge

门挂
 Door Lock Hook

门挂
Door Lock Hook

门挂
 Door Lock Hook

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0160   67*25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0163  2"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0164  3"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0165 3"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

门挂
Door Lock Hook

门挂
 Door Lock Hinge

门插销
Barrel Bolt

插销
 Barrel Bolt

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0166  4"

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0167   75*25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0174   90*38mm

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0175 2", 3", 4"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

绑绳器
Rope Cleat

索栓
 Deck Mounted Handle

索栓
Deck Mounted Handle

两孔门把手
 Handle

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO    Size(mm)

 HF-0180  71mm, 86mm, 111mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0181   165*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0182   165*40mm

 ITEM NO Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0183 65*16mm, 85*20mm, 140*25mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

四孔门把手
Handle

四孔门把手
 Handle

抽拉索栓
Flush Cleat

索栓
 Mast Cleat

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0184   150*45mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0185   150*45mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0186  5"-12"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0187 4"-10"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

扁平索栓
Mast Cleat

系船柱
 Hollow Base Cleat

折叠索栓
Folding Cleat

带槽线索栓
 Silhouette Cleat

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0188  4"-10"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0189  4"-12"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0190 4-1/2" - 8"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0191 6", 8"

107



船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

导缆器
Skene Bow Chock

直导缆器
 Straight Chock

十字四通
CROSS

直角弯管
 ELBOW

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0192 4-1/2", 6"

   ITEM NO  Size(inch)

   HF-0193  6", 8"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0201  7/8", 1"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0202 7/8", 1"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

三通
TEES 90°

三通
 TEES 60°

三通
CORNER FITTINGS 3 WAYS

三通
 HEAVY DUTY TEES 60°

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0203  7/8", 1"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0204  7/8", 1"

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0205  7/8", 1"

 ITEM NO Size(inch)

 HF-0206 7/8", 1"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

三通
HEAVY DUTY TEES 90°

接头
 KNUCKLE JOINT

接头
EXTERNAL SWIVELING JOINT

滑帽
 JAW SLIDE TOP CAP

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0207  7/8", 1"

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0208  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0209  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-0210 22mm, 25mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

滑帽
TOP CAP

滑套
 TOP SLIDE

滑套
TOP SLIDE

滑套
 TOP SLIDE

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0211  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0212  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0213  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-0214 22mm, 25mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

管座
ROUND STANCHION BASE 90°

管座
 ROUND STANCHION BASE 60°

管座
ROUND STANCHION BASE 45°

管座
 ROUND STANCHION BASE 30°

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0215  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0216  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0217  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-0218 22mm, 25mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

管座
RECTANGULAR STANCHION BASE 90°

支架
 STANCHION CENTER 60°

支架
STANCHION END 60°

堵头
 BULLET END PLUG

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0219  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0220  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0221  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO Size(mm)

 HF-0222 22mm, 25mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

管座
STANCHION BASE

支座
 RAIL END

支座
RAIL END

支座
 CENTER POST

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0223  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0224  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0225  22mm, 25mm

   ITEM NO Size(mm)

   HF-0226 22mm, 25mm

114



船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

支座
END POST

山型座
 DECK HINGE

山型座
DECK HINGE

山型座
 DECK HINGE

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(mm)

 HF-0227  22mm, 25mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0301   60*37mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0302   60*37mm

 ITEM NO Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0303 60*37mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

山型座
DECK HINGE

拉环
 FLUSH LIFT RING WITH CATCH

拉环
FLUSH LIFT RING

拉环
 FLUSH LIFT RING

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0304   60*37mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0305  60*40mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0306   48*38mm

 ITEM NO Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0307 63*45mm
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

拉环
FLUSH LIFT RING

地板扣
 Lift Ring

铰链
HATCH HINGE

铰链
 HATCH HINGE

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0308   51*51mm

 ITEM NO   Size(Lmm*Hmm)

 HF-0309  66*56mm, 96*69mm

 ITEM NO  Size(inch)

 HF-0310  3" x 2-3/4"

   ITEM NO Size(inch)

   HF-0311 3" x 3-1/2"
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船用五金  MARINE HARDWARE

铰链
DECK HINGE MOUNT

铰链
 DECK HINGE MOUNT

铰链
DECK SWIVEL HINGE MOUNT

铰链
 DECK SWIVEL HINGE MOUNT

Please check www.huifengrigging.com for technical details & more new products.

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0312   82*32mm

 ITEM NO  Size(Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0313   74*35mm

 ITEM NO  Size((Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0314   70*25mm

 ITEM NO Size(Lmm*Wmm)

 HF-0315 70*25mm
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